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ELENCO TESSARATI PER ELEZIONI 2019

TESSERATI MAGGIORENNI

Cognhome

AMBROSETTI
BASTIANELLO
BERTA
BEVILACQUA
BIANCHI
BOLDRIN
CEREDA
CIPRIAN
CORSO
DAMIAN
DAMIAN
DAMIAN

DE CLEVA

DE CLEVA

DE ROIA

DE ROSSI

DE ROSSI
DELLA LIBERA
DI IORIO
DURANTE
FACCO
FACCO
FACCO
FILIPPI
FIOROTTO
FIOROTTO
FREGONESE
FREGONESE
FREGONESE
GHERSEL
GUADAGNINO
LANDO
LAZZARONI
MANZONI
MILAN
MITTNER
MONDO
NEZIOSI
NOVELLO
ONGETTA
ONGETTA

Nome

MATTEO
ALBERTO
DONATELLA
ANDREA
ANNACHIARA
GIOVANNI
CATERINA
CRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
ERMANNO
JACOPO
ENRICO
NICOLO'
CARMINE
LAURA
MANUEL
ANDREA
FEDERICA
FABIO
SARA
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
CORRADO
SARA VIRGINIA
MADDALENA
MASSIMO
CAMILLA
ELENA
DIEGO
FILIPPO
LUISA
MIRTA
ROBERTO
DANIELA
BARBARA
DUNIA
PAOLO
DARIO
ANNAROSA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO

Data nascita

27/05/69
15/07/70
03/01/61
26/07/79
24/12/92
13/05/72
01/05/64
04/02/76
05/05/78
18/12/97
14/09/94
19/07/55
27/10/93
27/08/64
19/12/78
12/02/71
06/05/62
06/11/61
11/05/76
23/08/79
02/02/98
29/03/95
01/10/62
16/08/93
18/04/00
09/05/70
17/06/89
06/05/79
28/09/52
08/02/74
07/06/64
20/10/74
30/11/62
08/02/69
23/01/71
27/12/68
19/07/58
02/09/77
25/08/61
17/05/94
20/08/90

GENITORE



42 PAVAN

43 PICCOLI

44 PIVIDORI
45 POLETTINI
46 SARDI

47 SARTORATO
48 SARTORATO
49 SARTORI
50 SUPPIEJ

51 SUPPIEJ
52 TACCHINI
53 TONICELLO
54 TREMANTE
55 TREMANTE
56 VAROTTO
57 VIANELLO
58 VIANELLO
59 ZACCARIA
60 ZANOTTO
61 ZENERE

62 ZERBATO

GENITORI TESSERATI MINORENNI

63 BOLDRIN

64 BORTOLAMEI

65 BUGLIONI

66 BUGLIONI

67 CALANDRA

68 CALANDRA

69 GAGLIARDI

70 GARDIN

71 GARDIN

72 LONZA

73 LONZA

74 MARMINI

75 MARMINI

76 MICHELINI BOARI
77 MICHELINI BOARI
78 MONDO

79 MOTTA

80 ROSTIROLA

81 VIANELLO

MASSIMO
CORRADO
MADDALENA
GIULIA
ENRICO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO ENRICO
CARLA
BARTOLOMEO
AGNESE
BARBARA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
MASSIMO
GIADA
BEATRICE
MONICA
PIERLUIGI
ROBERTO
EMANUELE
ANNA

BENEDETTA
ANGELA
VITTORIA
AZZURRA
MATILDE
CATERINA
AURORA
MATTIA
JACOPO
CARLO
OLIVIA
AURORA
LUDOVICA
ADA
BIANCA
ELENA
AMELIA
GRETA
RACHELE

02/07/64
11/10/62
08/12/94
12/09/60
06/06/60
02/03/96
13/07/89
06/02/57
25/01/70
29/10/57
16/11/71
30/04/68
08/08/97
29/03/66
16/02/73
09/03/97
08/06/62
27/01/55
15/12/69
29/09/58
18/03/94

28/02/11
24/08/06
08/05/13
03/09/10
07/11/09
26/04/08
30/01/09
29/05/08
10/09/05
28/03/12
26/11/07
25/03/11
12/02/09
01/12/12
20/11/09
18/08/07
11/09/14
17/09/13

GENITORI

BENVEGNU GIOVANNA

BORTOLAMEI DANIEL
BUGLIONI FRANCESCO
FLAMMIA RAFFAELLA
CALANDRA STEFANO
FORTI ALESSANDRA
CAPUCCI PAOLA
GARDIN SIMONE
GOBBO ALESSANDRA

DEGAVARDO GIOVANNA

LONZA STEFANO
MARMINI ANTONIO
PILLA VITTORIA
BOARI C LAUDIA

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO

CHIARADIA MICAELA
MOTTA FILIPPO
ROSTIROLA MASSIMO

22/01/02 VIANELLO EUGENIO



